COPPA PARIGI - PRIMA TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

POS

COGNOME E NOME

14/11/2021 - 16:26

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FRESIA Francesca

CAROFALO Giulia

PUSCEDDU Sara

GORLIER Giada

DE ROSA Rebecca

DAL CERO Sofia

DEMASI Beatrice

FERRERO Viola

MURANO Martina

PELISSERI Sofia

PALLENA Marta

KADIU Alessia

CIPULLO Francesca

BELLONI Chiara

CAPUSSOTTI Aurora

CAPUANO Anna Francesca

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRACCO Anna

Pubblicata: 14/11/2021 ore 16:26

TORINO-CUNEO/ 14/11/2021

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 2 CONC

2000

2002

2000

2005

2002

2006

2004

2007

2008

2007

2007

2003

2007

2008

2007

2008

2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Titans asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

50m

29.71

29.82

31.06

30.67

30.39

32.21

29.93

32.20

32.32

31.52

32.82

31.60

32.77

34.23

34.36

35.66

100m

1'03.05
33.34
1'05.45
35.63
1'05.35
34.29
1'06.71
36.04
1'07.04
36.65
1'09.08
36.87
1'06.81
36.88
1'09.93
37.73
1'09.85
37.53
1'11.42
39.90
1'10.77
37.95
1'10.22
38.62
1'11.42
38.65
1'11.18
36.95
1'14.02
39.66
1'19.16
43.50

150m

1'41.79
38.74
1'45.03
39.58
1'46.02
40.67
1'48.13
41.42
1'50.13
43.09
1'51.83
42.75
1'51.58
44.77
1'54.28
44.35
1'53.23
43.38
1'54.94
43.52
1'54.41
43.64
1'52.96
42.74
1'54.82
43.40
1'57.19
46.01
2'01.26
47.24
2'04.27
45.11

ARRIVO Record

2'14.19
32.40
2'17.14
32.11
2'19.31
33.29
2'20.27
32.14
2'23.29
33.16
2'23.63
31.80
2'23.80
32.22
2'26.58
32.30
2'26.68
33.45
2'28.92
33.98
2'28.97
34.56
2'29.22
36.26
2'29.36
34.54
2'31.61
34.42
2'36.81
35.55
2'42.56
38.29

NP

Comunicato 60
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